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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kiya Johnson115
Texas Dreams

9.725 9.600 9.5259.250 38.100
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Emma Malabuyo145
Texas Dreams

9.550 9.700 9.4009.050 37.700
7 1 6T 2T 2 

2 

Colbi Flory106
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.525 9.3008.850 37.350
3T 3 13T 6 3 

3 

Kennedy Hambrick439
Reflex

9.650 9.150 9.4008.950 37.150
6 8 9T 2T 4 

4 

Chloe Widner247
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.450 9.3758.800 37.125
8 5 15 5 5 

5 

Michel Koch708
WOGA

9.200 9.500 8.3509.450 36.500
19T 4 3 25 6 

6 

Rebecca Leach121
Texas Dreams

9.675 9.100 8.8008.900 36.475
3T 9 11T 19 7 

7 

Miranda Cabada995
All Olympia

9.350 8.850 8.6509.500 36.350
13T 14T 2 21T 8 

8 

Caroline Phillips705
WOGA

9.300 8.975 9.0009.050 36.325
16 11 6T 14T 9 

9 

Amanda Elswick582
Capital

9.425 8.450 9.2508.975 36.100
9 20T 8 7T 10T

10T

Morgan Oldham422
Brandy Johnson's

9.200 8.850 9.4008.650 36.100
19T 14T 18 2T 10T

10T

Elizabeth DeBarberie392
Ajs

9.750 8.950 9.2508.100 36.050
1 12T 29 7* 12T

12T

Sarah Weisberg697
WOGA

9.400 8.250 9.2509.150 36.050
10T 23 5 7* 12T

12T

Brooklynn Bloxom701
WOGA

9.175 9.000 9.1508.600 35.925
25 10 19T 12T 14 

14 

Samantha Sakti993
All Olympia

9.325 8.200 8.6509.550 35.725
15 24T 1 21T 15 

15 

Logan Clagg376
CCGI

9.250 8.575 9.2008.400 35.425
17 18 25T 11 16 

16 

Erin Hutchison700
WOGA

9.675 8.800 8.1758.750 35.400
3T 16 16T 27 17 

17 

Nicole Webb343
Sonshine

9.400 8.000 9.0008.850 35.250
10T 26T 13T 14T 18 

18 

Abigail Walker119
Texas Dreams

9.225 8.950 8.1258.900 35.200
18 12T 11T 28 19 

19 

Lexi Griffith528
TX Champion

9.200 8.000 9.2258.750 35.175
19T 26T 16T 10 20 

20 

Drew Aldridge987
All Olympia

9.375 8.725 9.1507.900 35.150
12 17 30 12T 21 

21 

Katelyn Cox345
Sonshine

9.200 9.200 8.1008.450 34.950
19T 6 23T 29 22 

22 

Devon Kiehne704
WOGA

9.200 8.525 8.5508.550 34.825
19T 19 22 24 23 

23 

Ashlyn Johnson420
Brandy Johnson's

9.025 8.425 8.8258.450 34.725
26 22 23T 18 24 

24 

Enya Pouliot999
Nova Scotia

8.950 8.450 8.7008.200 34.300
28 20T 28 20 25 

25 
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Arianna Patterson816
Golden Grip

9.350 8.000 8.2008.600 34.150
13T 26T 19T 26 26 

26 

Mackenzie Vance669
KGDC

9.000 7.625 9.0008.250 33.875
27 30 27 14T 27 

27 

Sherry Wang583
Capital

9.200 8.200 8.0507.600 33.050
19T 24T 32 30 28 

28 

Olivia Wettstein109
Texas Dreams

__.___ 9.175 9.0007.050 25.225
32T 7 33 14T 29T

29T

Charlotte Fried946
Chelsea Piers NY

8.825 0.000 8.6007.800 25.225
29 31T 31 23 29T

29T

Taylor Newland481
UGI

8.800 0.000 7.7008.600 25.100
30 31T 19T 33 31 

31 

Carly Thomason419
Brandy Johnson's

0.000 7.850 8.0008.400 24.250
32T 29 25T 31 32 

32 

Nicole Alcocer817
WGA Texans

8.750 0.000 7.7500.000 16.500
31 31T 34T 32 33 

33 

Deanna West707
WOGA

0.000 0.000 0.0008.950 8.950
32T 31T 9T 34T 34 

34 

Maya Molldrem992
All Olympia

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
32* 31* 34* 34* 35*

35*

Jenna Dunn911
Bart Conner

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
32* 31* 34* 34* 35*

35*

Emma LaPinta848
Kurt Thomas

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
32* 31* 34* 34* 35*

35*
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